
1 x LED1 x LED

112 W

18500 lm

137 lm/W

4000 K

70

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

83%

15372 lm

112 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 28.90 in

Width: 12.05 in

Height: 4.72 in

Electric Electric 

System power: 112 W

Product data sheet
MILEWIDE LED GEN2 LARGE BRP436 T25 1 XLED185-4S/740 DX65
BPP436
PHILIPS

MileWide LED gen2 - elegant, yet highly efficient and future-proof Together with Holscher Design, we have developed MileWide LED gen2, the

successor to the highly popular MileWide family. Featuring a range of dedicated masts and brackets, the pure, clean design of MileWide LED

gen2 integrates perfectly with today's and tomorrow's cityscape. Thanks to it’s advanced LED engine, and use of application-tailored optics,

MileWide LED gen2 delivers outstanding quality of light and light performance, enabling significant energy savings, yet still providing perfectly

uniform light on the road. MileWide LED gen2 is also ready to be paired with lighting control and software applications because it is equipped

with the Philips SR (System Ready) socket. This means it can be connected to advanced software applications, such as Interact City, at any

time during its lifetime. Furthermore, each luminaire is uniquely identifiable, thanks to the Philips Service tag application. With a simple scan of

a QR code, placed on the inside of the mast door, you gain instant access to the luminaire configuration, making maintenance and

programming operations faster and easier, no matter what stage of the luminaire’s lifetime. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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